Hermes 21:30 04/17/24

BT - Air Baltic Corporation

ALL WEIGHTS IN KILOGRAM

ULD/Bulk Load Weight Statement

Station Flight No. Registration Date
HAM 252 18/Apr/2024
Unit Load Devices (ULD)
T ULD ID Code Gross Net Weight | Unloading Dest Remarks Sign
Weight Point

1
2
3
10
1
12
13
14
15

Total ULD Weights: 0,0 Total ULD 0,0

(Gross Weights) Weights:
(Net Weights)
Bulk Load Cargo Mail
Trolley Nbr Cargo Unloading [Remarks 14,2 SHC Cpt Unloading Net Cpt. Sig
Weight Point Point Weight
TROLLY 14,0 RIX SVC,RFL,RCM,RFG

Total Bulk Weights:

14,0
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Hermes 19:43 04/17/24 CARGO MANIFEST Type 4

Owner or Operator: Air Baltic Corporation

Marks of Nationality/Registration Number: Flight No: BT 252 Date: 18Apr24

Point of loading: Hamburg, Hamburg Fuhlsbuettel, Germany Point of unloading: Riga, Riga Intl., Latvia

Pallet/ULD No:

LOCO/Transit:

No | Air Waybill and No Of | Nature of goods Gross ORI/DES | Remarks Official
Part No Pieces Weight use only

ULD: BULK RIX
COMMERCIAL CARGO
LOCAL CARGO
1 657-14080802 1 AC PARTS 20 HAM/RIX RFG C

SERVICE CARGO

LOCAL CARGO
1 657-14051063 1 AC PARTS 2,3 HAM/RIX SVC,RFL C
2  657-14080791 1 AC PARTS 9,9 HAM/RIX SVC,RCM,RFG Cc
Total 3 14,2
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